
February, March, St Bees' Christ Church St James'

9:15am 11:15am 11:00am

Sunday, February 1 Morning Prayer Morning Prayer Morning Prayer

LLM LLM Rev Joanne

Sunday, February 8 Morning Prayer Morning Prayer Morning Prayer

The Rev Joanne The Rev Joanne LLM

Sunday, February 15 Morning Prayer Morning Prayer Morning Prayer

LLM LLM The Rev Joanne

Ash Wednesday.  Feb 18 Noon 6:30pm

Rev Joanne Rev Joanne

Sunday February 22 HE No Service No Service

Joint Service Rev Keith

St Bees' Christ Church St James'

9:15am 11:15am 11:00am

Sunday, March 1 Morning Prayer Morning Prayer Morning Prayer

LLM LLM LLM

Sunday, March 8 Morning Prayer Morning Prayer Morning Prayer

LLM LLM LLM

Sunday, March 15 Morning Prayer Morning Prayer Morning Prayer

LLM LLM Rev Joanne

Sunday, March 22 Morning Prayer Morning Prayer Morning Prayer

Rev Joanne Rev Joanne LLM

Sunday, March 29 HE

Palm Sunday Rev Keith

Joint Service


